DAY 1 - ORDER OF EVENTS

2:25 PM

Return to school for buses

High Jump - Deering Street to South Street. Novelty - South

Street to school.

Time
8:50 AM |ROLL CALL (Session 1 teachers)
TRACK EVENTS FIELD EVENTS
Discus Shot Put Javelin High Jump Novelty 1 Novelty 2 Novelty 1
9:05 AM  Girls Junior & Open 3000m 9:05AM  17+B 128 138 148 158 168 Gumboot throw
9:25 AM Boys Junior & Open 3000m Egg and Spoon
Sack race
9:50 AM  12,13,14 Boys 100m Heats 9:50 AM  14G 15G 16G 17+G 12G6 13G
10:10 AM 15,16,17 Boys 100m Heats
Novelty 2
10:35 AM 12,13,14 Girls 100m Heats 10:35AM  16B 17+B 128 138 148 158 T-O-W
10:55 AM 15,16,17 Girls 100m Heats 3 leg race
Vortex catch
11:20 AM 12-17 Boys 50m x 5 minute shuttle run. 11:20AM  13G 14G 15G 16G 174G 12G
12:05 PM 12,13,14 Girls 400m 12:05 PM 15B 16B 17+B 12B 13B 14B
12:25 PM 15,16,17 Girls 400m
12:50 PM 12,13,14 Boys 400m 12:50PM  12G 13G6 14G 15G 16G 17+G
1:10PMm 15,16,17 Boys 400m
1:35PM Girls 4x100m Relay 2:15 pm school. Discus - Carpark to SES unit. Shot Put - SES to
Ulladulla Glass. Javelin - Ulladulla Glass to Deering street.
(B A ey S High Jump - Deering Street to South Street. Novelty - South
Staff / Student Relay Street to school.
2:25 PM |Return to school for buses
DAY 2 - ORDER OF EVENTS
Time
8:50 AM |ROLL CALL (Session 1 teachers)
TRACK EVENTS FIELD EVENTS
Discus Shot Put Javelin High Jump Novelty 1 Novelty 2 Novelty 1
9:05 AM Boys Junior & Open 1500m 9:05AM 17+G 12G 13G 14G 15G 16G Gumboot throw
Egg and Spoon
9:25 AM  Girls Junior & Open 1500m Sack race
9:50 AM 12, 13, 14 Girls 200m 9:50 AM 13B 148 158 16B 17+B 12B
10:10 AmM 15,16,17 Girls 200m Novelty 2
T-O-W
10:35 AmM 12, 13, 14 Boys 200m 10:35 AM 16G 17+G 12G 13G 14G 15G 3 leg race
10:55 AmM 15,16,17 Boys 200m Vortex catch
11:20 AM 12-17 Girls 50m x 5 minute shuttle run. 11:20 AM 12B 138 148 158 16B 1748
12:05PM 12 - 17 Boys 800m 12:05 PM 15G 16G 17+G 12G 13G 14G
12:25 PM 12 - 17 Girls 800m
12:50 PM 14B 15B 16B 17+B 12B 13B
1:25 PM 12 - 17 Girls 100m Finals
1:45PM 12 - 17 Boys 100m Finals 2:15pMm School. Discus - Carpark to SES unit. Shot Put - SES to
) ) Ulladulla Glass. Javelin - Ulladulla Glass to Deering street.
2:05 PM Stawell Gift - 4 fastest Girls & Boys




	Sheet1

